Applications invited for hourly paid basis studentship

Applications are invited for hourly paid basis studentship in the office of Editor-in-Chief, **Agricultural Sciences Journal** (ASJ) an official Journal of MNS-University of Agriculture, Multan. The details and criteria are given below

Sr. No.	Office Name	No. of Student on hourly Paid basis studentship	Eligibility Criteria
1	Editor-in-Chief Agricultural Sciences Journal (ASJ)	01	 M.Sc.(Hons.)/ MS/ PhD enrolled in MNS-UAM With excellent computer skills

- Application along with 2 copies of CV, transcript, CNIC, 2 passport size photograph and other relevant documents should reach in office of Editor-in-Chief Agricultural Sciences Journal MNS-University of Agriculture Multan, within 10 days after advertisement.
- No TA/DA will be admissible for the interview.

Professor Dr. Muhammad Ashfaq Editor-in-Chief Agricultural Sciences Journal